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1 Tschan Romain 1997 Minime 1 23.3 -56.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 0.0 8.5 10.0 10.0 12.0 12.0 0.0 12.0 20.5 56.319 1 56.3

2 Hofer Logan 1997 Minime 1 30.7 -56.0 7.5 8.5 12.5 13.5 14.5 14.5 12.0 12.0 14.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 30.5 83.792 1 83.8

3 Doy Bryan 1995 Ecolier 1 39.5 -56.0 10.0 10.5 15.0 17.0 20.0 17.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 20.0 23.0 23.0 40.0 86.418 1 86.4

4 Tschan Yannick 1996 Minime 1 40.5 -56.0 12.0 12.5 17.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 17.0 17.0 20.0 23.0 25.0 25.0 47.0 98.899 1 98.9

5 Schilling Viviane 1976 féminine 1 55.5 -58.0 15.0 20.0 22.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 20.0 22.0 25.0 27.0 30.0 30.0 55.0 70.779 1.014 71.8

6 Lauper Ursula 1970 féminine 1 61.8 -63.0 10.0 20.0 25.0 27.0 30.0 30.0 20.0 27.0 30.0 33.0 35.0 35.0 65.0 77.601 1.1 85.4

7 Tschan Yvan 1992 Ecolier 1 65.1 -69.0 35.0 35.0 40.0 43.0 47.0 47.0 40.0 40.0 50.0 53.0 55.0 55.0 102.0 141.948 1 141.9

8 Colamartino Lydia 1987 féminine 2 63.0 -63.0 35.0 37.0 40.0 42.0 46.0 42.0 52.0 52.0 55.0 56.0 58.0 58.0 100.0 117.958 1 118.0

9 Miserez Denis 1947 Vétéran 2 2 73.4 -77.0 50.0 50.0 55.0 55.0 55.0 55.0 60.0 60.0 65.0 70.0 0.0 70.0 125.0 160.851 1.509 242.7

10 Nydegger Michel 1964 Vétéran 1 2 87.5 -94.0 50.0 70.0 75.0 80.0 0.0 75.0 60.0 80.0 90.0 100.0 0.0 100.0 175.0 204.658 1.17 239.4

11 Machado Alberto 1984 Senior 2 74.2 -77.0 85.0 85.0 90.0 95.0 100.0 95.0 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 0.0 115.0 210.0 268.463 1 268.5

12 Sautebin Yannick 1988 Junior 2 72.2 -77.0 100.0 102.0 106.0 110.0 113.0 110.0 120.0 122.0 122.0 0.0 0.0 122.0 232.0 301.579 1 301.6

13 Termignone Dany 1987 Junior 2 74.4 -77.0 100.0 102.0 106.0 110.0 110.0 110.0 120.0 130.0 134.0 134.0 0.0 134.0 244.0 311.426 1 311.4

14 Lauper Stéphane 1967 Vétéran 1 2 99.5 -105.0 95.0 102.0 108.0 113.0 115.0 113.0 120.0 130.0 135.0 137.0 140.0 137.0 250.0 276.564 1.136 314.2

Arbitre: Michel Froidevaux

Arraché Epaulé-jeté
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Championnat local, Tramelan le 10.02.2007
Max Pts
S-M-M
Catégorie Nom et prénom P.C. Meilleur 

arraché
Meilleur 
ép.-jeté

coeff. Somme Rang

Vétéran 1 Lauper Stéphane 99.5 113.0 137.0 1.136 314.177 1

Nydegger Michel 87.5 75.0 100.0 1.17 239.449 2

Junior Termignone Dany 74.4 110.0 134.0 1 311.426 1

Sautebin Yannick 72.2 110.0 122.0 1 301.579 2

Senior Machado Alberto 74.2 95.0 115.0 1 268.463 1

Vétéran 2 Miserez Denis 73.4 55.0 70.0 1.509 242.724 1

Ecolier Tschan Yvan 65.1 47.0 55.0 1 141.948 1

Doy Bryan 39.5 17.0 23.0 1 86.418 2

féminine Colamartino Lydia 63 42.0 58.0 1 117.958 1

Lauper Ursula 61.8 30.0 35.0 1.1 85.361 2

Schilling Viviane 55.5 25.0 30.0 1.014 71.770 3

Minime Tschan Yannick 40.5 22.0 25.0 1 98.899 1

Hofer Logan 30.7 14.5 16.0 1 83.792 2

Tschan Romain 23.3 8.5 12.0 1 56.319 3

11.02.2007 - mv Classement Catégories 2007-ch-local.xls
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Championnat local, Tramelan le 10.02.2007

Max Pts
S-M-M

cat. Poids Nom et prénom P.C. Meilleur 
arraché

Meilleur 
ép.-jeté

coeff. Somme Rang

-105 Lauper Stéphane 99.5 113.0 137.0 1.136 314.177 1

-94 Nydegger Michel 87.5 75.0 100.0 1.17 239.449 1

-77 Termignone Dany 74.4 110.0 134.0 1 311.426 1

Sautebin Yannick 72.2 110.0 122.0 1 301.579 2

Machado Alberto 74.2 95.0 115.0 1 268.463 3

Miserez Denis 73.4 55.0 70.0 1.509 242.724 4

-69 Tschan Yvan 65.1 47.0 55.0 1 141.948 1

-63 Colamartino Lydia 63 42.0 58.0 1 117.958 1

Lauper Ursula 61.8 30.0 35.0 1.1 85.361 2

-58 Schilling Viviane 55.5 25.0 30.0 1.014 71.770 1

-56 Tschan Yannick 40.5 22.0 25.0 1 98.899 1

Doy Bryan 39.5 17.0 23.0 1 86.418 2

Hofer Logan 30.7 14.5 16.0 1 83.792 3

Tschan Romain 23.3 8.5 12.0 1 56.319 4

11.02.2007 - mv Classement Poids de Corps 2007-ch-local.xls
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Championnat local, Tramelan le 10.02.2007

Max Pts
S-M-M

RANG

Nom et prénom P.C. Meilleur 
arraché

Meilleur 
ép.-jeté

coeff. Somme

1 Lauper Stéphane 99.5 113.0 137.0 1.136 314.177

2 Termignone Dany 74.4 110.0 134.0 1 311.426

3 Sautebin Yannick 72.2 110.0 122.0 1 301.579

4 Machado Alberto 74.2 95.0 115.0 1 268.463

5 Miserez Denis 73.4 55.0 70.0 1.509 242.724

6 Nydegger Michel 87.5 75.0 100.0 1.17 239.449

7 Tschan Yvan 65.1 47.0 55.0 1 141.948

8 Colamartino Lydia 63 42.0 58.0 1 117.958

9 Tschan Yannick 40.5 22.0 25.0 1 98.899

10 Doy Bryan 39.5 17.0 23.0 1 86.418

11 Lauper Ursula 61.8 30.0 35.0 1.1 85.361

12 Hofer Logan 30.7 14.5 16.0 1 83.792

13 Schilling Viviane 55.5 25.0 30.0 1.014 71.770

14 Tschan Romain 23.3 8.5 12.0 1 56.319

11.02.2007 - mv Classement SCRATCH 2007-ch-local.xls
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Championnat local, Tramelan le 10.02.2007

Max Pts
S-M-M
Catégorie

cat. Poids

Nom et prénom P.C. Meilleur 
arraché

Meilleur 
ép.-jeté

coeff. Somme

Vétéran 1 -105 Lauper Stéphane 99.5 113.0 137.0 1.136 314.177

-94 Nydegger Michel 87.5 75.0 100.0 1.17 239.449

Junior -77 Termignone Dany 74.4 110.0 134.0 1 311.426

Sautebin Yannick 72.2 110.0 122.0 1 301.579

Senior -77 Machado Alberto 74.2 95.0 115.0 1 268.463

Vétéran 2 -77 Miserez Denis 73.4 55.0 70.0 1.509 242.724

Ecolier -69 Tschan Yvan 65.1 47.0 55.0 1 141.948

-56 Doy Bryan 39.5 17.0 23.0 1 86.418

féminine -63 Colamartino Lydia 63 42.0 58.0 1 117.958

Lauper Ursula 61.8 30.0 35.0 1.1 85.361

-58 Schilling Viviane 55.5 25.0 30.0 1.014 71.770

Minime -56 Tschan Yannick 40.5 22.0 25.0 1 98.899

Hofer Logan 30.7 14.5 16.0 1 83.792

Tschan Romain 23.3 8.5 12.0 1 56.319

11.02.2007 - mv Classement Catégories et PC 2007-ch-local.xls


